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Cuenita Nombre . Saldo Inicial
Fecha Tipo Numero Concepto Referencia Cargos Abonos Saldo
1-1-2-0001 banorte cta e ch. 0600006200 Saldo inicial : 8,979,406.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 47 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 47 57.00 8,979,463.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 47 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 47 510.00 8.979,973.66
02/May/2017 ingresos 47 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 47 1,765.00 8,981,738.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 47 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 47 536.00 8.982,274.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 47 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 47 106.00 8,982,380.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 49 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 49 560.00 8,982,940.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 49 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 49 57.00 8,982,997.66
02/May/2017 Ingresos 50 VENTA DE TONER 50 1,068.00 8,984,065.66
02/May/2017 Egresos 29,686 CANCELADO 29686 0.00 8,984,065.66
02/May/2017 Egresos 29,687 ALBERTO AYALA ARANDA 29687 2,411.00 8,981,654.66
02/May/2017 Egresos 29,688 ADRIAN PEREZ NOVOA 29688 1,996.00 8.979,658.66
02/May/2017 Egresos 29,689 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29689 2,048.00 8,977,610.66
02/May/2017 Egresos 29,690 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29690 2,006.00 8,975,604.66
02/May/2017 Egresos 29,691 JORGE ENRIQUEZ OROZCO 29691 1,817.00 8,973,787.66
03/May/2017 Ingresos 48 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 48 1,429.00 8,975,216.66
03/May/2017 Ingresos 48 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 48 560.00 8,975,776.66
03/May/2017 Egresos 29,692 OPERADORA OMX, SADE CV 29692 4,598.00 8,971,178.66
03/May/2017 Egresos 29,693 MARINA RUISANCHEZ CERVA.. 29693 16,940.36 8,954,238.30
03/May/2017 Egresos 29,694 ANGELICA GALINDO GOMEZ 29694 4,071.60 8,950,166.70
03/May/2017 Egresos 29,695 RADIOMOVIL DIPSA SA DE CV 29695 570476 8944 461.94
03/May/2017 Egresos 29,696 GUILLERMO CUEVAS BECER.. 29696 1,297.00 8,943,164.94
03/May/2017 Egresos 29,697 FRANCISCO COVARRUBIAS M..29697 244.00 8,942,920.94
04/May/2017 Ingresos 51 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 51 1,113.00 8,944,033.94
J4/May/2017 Ingresos 51 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 51 828.00 8,944,861.94
J4/May/2017 Ingresos 51 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 51 200.00 8,945,061.94
J4/May/2017 Ingresos 51 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 51 200.00 8,945,261.94
J4/May/2017 ingresos 51 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS ol 100.00 8,945,361.94
J4/May/2017 Ingresos 51 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS ol 100.00 8,945 ,461.94
J4/May/2017 Ingresos 52 PAGO PRESTAMO MA. SALVA.. 52 15,000.00 8,960,461.94
)4/May/2017 Ingresos 53 DEPOSITO DE ASEGURADOR.. 53 10,491.04 8,970,952.98
)4/May/2017 Ingresos 56 TRANSFERENCIA DE FINANZ.. 56 24,127,323.25 33,098,276.23
)4/May/2017 Ingresos 57 PAGO PRESTAMO 57 28,000.00 33,126,276.23
)4/May/2017 Egresos 127 CPS OCCIDENTE S.A. 127 7,120.08 33,119,156.15
)4/May/2017 Egresos 128 ALBE INTERNACJONAL 128 48,791.03 33,070,365.12
)4/May/2017 Egresos 129 COMERCIALIZADORA DE CAR.. 129 50,374.74  33,019,890.38
Y4/May/2017 Egresos 29,698 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29698 1,784.00 33,018,206.38
Y4/May/2017 Egresos 29,699 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29699 4,766.00 33,013,440.38
)4/May/2017 Egresos 29,700 ADRIAN PEREZ NOVOA 29700 3.5649.00 33,009,891.38
)Y4/May/2017 Egresos 29,701 IAC ALUMINIO, SA DE CV 29701 10,491.04 32,999,400.34
14/May/2017 Diario 42 PAGO PRODUCTIVIDAD 2016 42 1,701,240.62 31,298,159.72
¥4/May/2017 Diario 43 INCENTIVO DE PRODUCTIVID.. 43 354,050.94 30,944,108.78
18/May/2017 Egresos 29,702 LIZETTE CARDENAS BARRIOS 29702 11,000.00 30,933,108.78
18/May/2017 Egresos 29,703 SALVADORA VILLAREAL MAR.. 29703 30,000.00 30,903,108.78
18/May/2017 Egresos 29,704 SALVADOR SANCHEZ HERNA.. 29704 60,000.00 30,843,108.78
18/May/2017 Egresos 29,705 FRANCISCO VAZQUEZ PEREZ 29705 30,000.00 30,813,108.78
‘8/May/2017 Egresos 29,706 MARCELA MEZA NAVARRO 29706 53,000.00 30,760,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,707 PEDRO MONARREZ MERCADO 28707 20,000.00 30,740,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,708 CARMEN BARAJAS VELAZQU.. 29708 28,000.00 30,712,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,709 RICARDO NAVARRO HERNAN.. 29709 10,000.00 30,702,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,710 MIGUEL AVALOS SANCHEZ 29710 20,000.00 30,682,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,711 LORENZA CASTILLO VELASCO 29711 10,000.00 30,672,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,712 HUGO GIL PINEDA 29712 25,000.00 30,647,108.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,713 MOISES PEREZ PEREZ 29713 384.00 30,646,724.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,714 ANTONIO NORIEGA ZAMOREZ 29714 2,44500 30,644,279.78
8/May/2017 Egresos 29,715 RUBEN PUGA PUGA 29715 2,678.00 30,641,601.78
9/May/2017 Ingresos 54 PAGO DE PRESTAMO 54 7,200.00 30,648,801.78
9/May/2017 Ingresos 54 PAGO DE PRESTAMO 54 1,750.50 30,650,552.28
9/May/2017 Ingresos 54 PAGO DE PRESTAMO 54 7,849.98 30,658,402.26
9/May/2017 Ingresos 54 PAGO DE PRESTAMO 54 6,000.00 30,664,402.26
9/May/2017 Egresos 29,716 GUADALUPE VILLALOBOS AC.. 29716 2,040.00 30,662,362.26
9/May/2017 Egresos 29,717 CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ FUENT.. 29717 2,100.00 30,660,262.26
9/May/2017 Egresos 29,718 KARINA MORA RAMIREZ 29718 1,140.00 30,659,122.26
3/May/2017 Egresos 29,719 CFE SUMINISTRADOR DE SE.. 29719 63.126.00 30,595,996.26
3/May/2017 Egresos 29,720 PABLO CORTES CALLEJA 29720 418.00 30,595,578.26
J/May/2017 Egresos 29,721 JORGE RAUDALES LEON 29721 500.00 30,595,078.26
3IMay/2017 Egresos 29,722 HECTOR GONZALEZ RIVERA 29722 500.00 30,594,578.26
3/May/2017 Egresos 29,723 DENIS NAVARRO ACEVES 29723 500.00 30,594,078.26
3/May/2017 Egresos 29,724 HUGO GUTIERREZ FIGUEROA 29724 500.00 30,693,578.26
3/May/2017 Egresos 29,725 MARIO GARCIA PALOMAR 29725 500.00 30,593,078.26
)/May/2017 Egresos 29,726 IMSS 29726 511,314.57  30,081,763.69
)IMay/2017 Egresos 29,727 FIDEL JUAREZ ESTRADA 29727 3,780.00 30,077,983.69
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. 10/May/2017 Egresos 29,728 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29728 4,377.00 30,073,606.69
10/May/2017 Egresos 29,729 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29729 2,256.00 30,071,350.69
10/May/2017 Egresos 29,730 ADRIAN PEREZ NOVOA 29730 1,091.00 30,070,259.69
. 10/May/2017 Egresos 29,731 OSVALDO MEDINA HERNAND.. 29731 3,309.00 30,066,950.69
10/May/2017 Egresos 29,732 INGENIERIA APLICADA DEL N.. 29732 48,664.32 30,018,286.37

_ 11/May/2017 Egresos 130 ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL S.A. .. 130 290.00 30,017,996.37
. 11/May/2017 Egresos 131 OFIMEDIA PAPELERIAY CON.. 131 76,553.04 29,941,443.33
11/May/2017 Egresos 132 GUERRERO BAZUA Y ASOCIA.. 132 16,095.00 29,925,348.33
. 11/May/2017 Egresos 133 DIPROVIC DE MEXICO 133 42,093.29 29,883,255.04
11/May/2017 Egresos 29,733 GLORIA QUEZADA RAMIRO 29733 16,900.00 29,866,355.04
11/May/2017 Egresos 29,734 CANCELADO 29734 0.00 29,866,355.04
. 11/May/2017 Egresos 29,735 JOEL CARMONA OREGEL 29735 4,000.00 29,862,355.04
11/May/2017 Egresos 29,736 JUANA SANCHEZ MENDOZA 29736 12,100.00  29,850,255.04
11/May/2017 Egresos 29,737 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29737 1,445.00 29,848,810.04
'11/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,738 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29738 675.00 29,848,135.04
11/May/2017 Egresos =~ 29,739 ADRIAN PEREZ NOVOA 29739 2,436.00 29,845,699.04
.11/May/2017 Egresos 29,740 GRACIELA MORENO PADILLA 29740 21,465.62 29,824,233.42
12/May/2017 Egresos 134 PENSION ALIMENTICIA 134 3,887.02 29,820,346.40
12/May/2017 Egresos 135 PENSIONES DEL ESTADO 135 3,275,975.09 26,544,371.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,741 MARTIN ZEPEDA ZEPEDA 29741 5919.00 26,538,452.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,742 FELIPE GUERRERO TIZNADO 29742 4,556.00 26,533,896.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,743 CANCELADO 29743 0.00 26,533,896.31
'12/May/20‘17 Egresos 29,744 GUILLERMO CUEVAS BECER.. 29744 3,207.00 26,530,689.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,745 FRANCISCO COVARRUBIAS M..29745 2,482.00 26,528,207.31
.12/May/2017 Egresos 29,746 CARLOS GOMEZ PRIETO 29746 3,111.00 26,525,096.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,747 MANUEL GUERRERO CASTIL.. 29747 1,753.00 26,523,343.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,748 LUIS GUZMAN MANJARREZ 29748 2,602.00 26,520,741.31
.12/May/2017 Egresos 29,749 JOEL BARBA ALVARADO 29749 1,753.00 26,518,988.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,750 VICENTE RIVERA CASILLAS 29750 5,019.00 26,513,969.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,751 OZIEL LEON AVILA 29751 3,935.00 26,510,034.31
'12/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,752 NICOLAS CUEVAS VARGAS 29752 5,847.00 26,504,187.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,753 JOSE LUIS TORRES QUIRART.. 29753 4,556.00 26,499,631.31
.12/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,754 ANA CASTILLO HERNANDEZ 29754 5343.00 26,494,288.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,755 FRANCISCO PRECIADO ROBL.. 29755 5,869.00 26,488,419.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,756 JORGE NAVARRO LORETO 29756 4,556.00 26,483,863.31
'12/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,757 ROBERTO MANZO NER] 29757 _ 4,869.00 26,478,994.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,758 ERNESTO LOZANO MENDOZA 29758 3,445.00 26,475,549.31
’12/May/2017 Egresos 29,759 ARMANDO RUBIO ALVAREZ 29759 5592.00 26,469,957.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,760 GUILLERMO RIOS GONZALEZ 29760 4556.00 26,465,401.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,761 GENARO JIMENEZ AVALOS 29761 6,458.00 26,458,943.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,762 CARLOS MACIAS ARIAS 29762 6,701.00 26,452,242.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,763 HECTOR PLASCENCIA ARRE.. 28763 4,556.00 26,447,686.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,764 MARIO ROBLES DUENAS 29764 4,716.00 26,442,970.31
.12/May/2017 Egresos 29,765 OSCAR HERNANDEZ PEREZ 29765 3,445.00 26,439,525.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,766 VICTOR FARIAS CALOCA 29766 6,046.00 26,433,479.31
.12/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,767 HUGO GIL PINEDA 29767 4,556.00 26,428,923.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,768 CESAR DELGADILLO MADERA 29768 15,700.00 26,413,223.31
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,769 ARTURO ALVAREZ AVALOS 29769 5,290.00 26,407,933.31
.12/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,770 BERTHA LOMELI BARAJAS 29770 1,240.62 26,406,692.69
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,771 SELENE BECERRA ZUNIGA 29771 2,956.80 26,403,735.89
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,772 SELENE BECERRA ZUNIGA 29772 1,391.14  26,402,344.75
.12/May/20‘| 7 Egresos 29,773 METLIFE MEXICO SA 29773 3,702.78 26,398,641.97
12/May/2017 Egresos 29,774 BANAMEX FIDEICOMISO SED.. 29774 151,404.56 26,247,237.41
'15/May/2017 Diario 46 PAGO NOMINA PRIMERA QNA.. 46 660,066.85 25,587,170.56
15/May/2017 Diario 47 PAGO NOMINA PRIMERA QNA.. 47 2,415,698.54 23,171,472.02
16/May/2017 Egresos 136 ADMINISTRADORA DE HOTEL.. 136 22,583.00 23,148,889.02
'16/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,775 MARINA RUISANCHEZ CERVA.. 29775 11,388.10 23,137,500.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,776 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29776 1,927.00 23,135,573.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,777 GUILLERMO CUEVAS BECER.. 29777 5618.00 23,129,955.92
'16/May/20‘|7 Egresos 29,778 FRANCISCO COVARRUBIAS M..29778 4,654.00 23125,301.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,779 MARTIN ZERPEDA ZEPEDA 29779 6,056.00 23,119,245.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,780 FELIPE GUERRERO TIZNADO 29780 4,693.00 23,114,552.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,781 ARTURO ALVAREZ AVALOS 29781 5427.00 23,109,125.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,782 NICOLAS CUEVAS VARGAS 29782 5984.00 23,103,141.92
'16/May/2017 Egresos 29,783 J. LUIS TORRES QUIRARTE 29783 4693.00 23098,448.92
16/May/2017 Egresos 29,784 BERTHA CASTILLO HERNAND.. 28784 5480.00 23,092,968.92
'16/May/2017 Diario 48 PAGO ISR DE ABRIL 2017 48 5906,322.00 17,186,646.92
17/May/2017 Ingresos 58 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 58 392.00 17.187,038.92
17/May/2017 Ingresos 59 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICCS 59 99.00 17,187,137.92
)17/May/2017 Egresos 137 SERSITEC S A.DEC.V. 137 4408.00 17,182,729.92
17/May/2017 Egresos 138 DISTRIBUIODRES DE PAPLER.. 138 12,089.10 17,170,640.82
17/May/2017 Egresos 139 GRUPO QUIVAL 188 22,272.00 17,148,368.82
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. 17/May/2017 Egresos 140 COPIADORES VAYVER 140 17,457.63 17,130,911.19
18/May/2017 Egresos 29,785 RADIOMOVIL DIPSA SA DE CV 29785 49899 17,130,412.20
18/May/2017 Egresos 29,786 TAX EDITORES UNIDOS SA. D.. 29786 3,699.00 17,126,813.20
19/May/2017 Egresos 29,787 TELEFONOS DE MEXICO S.A... 29787 5118.24 17,121,694.96
19/May/2017 Egresos 29,788 MARINA RUISANCHEZ CERVA.. 29788 14,243.32 17,107,451.64
19/May/2017 Egresos 29,789 ADRIAN PEREZ NOVOA 29789 766.00 17,106,685.64
19/May/2017 Egresos 29,790 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 2387390 1,000.00 17,105,685.64
22/May/2017 Ingresos 61 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 61 396.00 17,106,081.64
22/May/2017 Ingresos 61 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 61 216.00 17,106,297.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 240.00 17,106,537.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 222.00 17,106,759.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 309.00 17,107,068.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 272.00 17,107,340.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 820.00 17,108,160.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 152.00 17,108,312.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 296.00 17,108,608.64
23/May/2017 Ingresos 60 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 60 284.00 17,108,892.64
23/May/2017 Egresos 29,791 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29791 1,565.00 17,107,327.64
23/May/2017 Egresos 29,792 ABARROTES ABEJA SA DE CV 289792 3,5644.58 17,103,783.06
23/May/2017 Egresos 29,793 ABRAHAM MACIAS RAMIREZ 29793 506.00 17,103,277.06
23/May/2017 Egresos 29,794 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29794 542.00 17,102,735.06
23/May/2017 Egresos 29,795 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29795 640.00 17,102,095.06
23/May/2017 Egresos 29,796 ADRIAN PEREZ NOVOA 29796 1,088.00 17,101,007.06
24/May/2017 Ingresos 62 PAGO DE PRESTAMO 62 2,816.65 17,103,923.71
24/May/2017 Ingresos 63 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 63 238.00 17,104,161.71
24/May/2017 Ingresos 63 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 63 1,058.00 17,105,219.71
25/May/2017 Ingresos 64 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 64 1,058.00 17,106,277.71
25/May/2017 Ingresos 66 COPIAS CERTIFICADAS 66 1,191.00 17,107,468.71
25/May/2017 Egresos 141 CPS OCCIDENTE S.A. DEC.V. 141 10,337.92 17,097,130.79
25/May/2017 Egresos 142 ECOTECNIA AMBIENTAL 142 290.00 17,096,840.79
25/May/2017 Egresos 143 CONTROL DE OLORES 143 11,347.12 17,085,493.67
25/May/2017 Egresos 144 SODEXO MOTIVATION 144 111,276.00 16,974,217.67
25/May/2017 Egresos 29,797 CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ FUENT.. 29797 6,900.00 16,967,317.67
25/May/2017 Egresos 29,798 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29798 1,575.00 16,965,742.67
25/May/2017 Egresos 29,799 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29799 2,543.00 16,963,199.67
26/May/2017 Egresos 29,800 DIEGO AMEZCUA RUIZ 29800 . _ 5,562.00 16,957,637.67
26/May/2017 Egresos 29,801 RUBEN PUGA PUGA 29801 - 3,316.00 16,954,321.67
26/May/2017 Egresos 29,802 FRANCISCO CASTRO LOPEZ 29802 6,021.00 16,948,300.67
26/May/2017 Egresos 29,803 CARMEN LAIJA LICONA 29803 4,122.00 16,944,178.67
26/May/2017 Egresos 29,804 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29804 141200 16,942,766.67
26/May/2017 Egresos 29,805 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29805 248500 16,940,281.67
29/May/2017 Ingresos 65 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 65 396.00 16,940,677.67
29/May/2017 Ingresos 65 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 65 96.00 16,940,773.67
29/May/2017 Ingresos 65 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 65 84.00 16,940,857.67
29/May/2017 Ingresos 65 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 65 56.00 16,940,913.67
29/May/2017 Ingresos 65 DIFERENCIA DE VIATICOS 65 56.00 16,940,969.67
29/May/2017 Egresos 29,806 MARINA RUISANCHEZ CERVA.. 28806 13,208.04 16,927,761.63
30/May/2017 Ingresos 67 PAGO PRESTAMO 67 6,000.00 16,933,761.63
30/May/2017 Ingresos 67 PAGO PRESTAMO 67 8,333.32 16,942,094.95
30/May/2017 Ingresos 68 PAGO PRESTAMO JORGE LU.. 68 10,866.68 16,952,961.63
30/May/2017 Ingresos 68 PAGO PRESTAMO JORGE LU.. 68 6,433.32 16,959,394 .95
30/May/2017 Egresos 145 PAGO PENSIONES DEL ESTA.. 145 3,275,317.73  13,684,077.22
30/May/2017 Egresos 146 SANDRA GOMEZ 146 ° 3,887.02 13,680,190.20
30/May/2017 Egresos 29,807 CARMEN LAIJA LICONA 29807 20,189.59 13,660,000.61
30/May/2017 Egresos 29,808 CRISTOBAL ZEPEDA AVILA 29808 2,000.00 13,658,000.61
30/May/2017 Egresos 29,809 ALEJANDRO HERNANDEZ PE.. 29809 1,384.00 13,656,616.61
J0/May/2017 Egresos 29,810 OCTAVIO ESTRADA MORALES 29810 856.00 13,655,760.61
i0/May/2017 Egresos 29,811 METLIFE MEXICO SA 29811 3,702.78 13,652,057.83
i0/May/2017 Egresos 29,812 CARLOS CRUZ RAYGOZA 29812 50,206.73 13,601,851.10
i0/May/2017 Egresos 29,813 ULISES HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ?29813 22,553.84 13,5679,297.26
‘0/May/2017 Egresos 29,814 BANAMEX FIDEICOMISO SED.. 29814 150,763.68 13,428,533.58
i0/May/2017 Egresos 29,815 CARMEN LAIJA LICONA 29815 1941557 13,409,118.01
i0/May/2017 Egresos 29,816 BERTHA LOMELI BARAJAS 29816 1,240.62 13,407,877.39
‘0/May/2017 Egresos 29,817 SELENE BECERRA ZUNIGA 29817 2,776.01 13,405,101.38
0/May/2017 Diario 49 PAGO NOMINA SEGUNDA QN.. 49 646,484.62 12,758,616.76
0/May/2017 Diario 50 PAGO NOMINA SEGUNDA QN.. 50 2,420,212.92 10,338,403.84
1/May/2017 Ingresos 71 PAGO PRESTAMO 71 3,540.00 10,341,943.84
1/May/2017 Ingresos 71 PAGO PRESTAMO 71 4,800.00 10,346,743.84
1/May/2017 Ingresos 71 PAGO PRESTAMO 71 4,000.00 10,350,743.84
1/May/2017 Ingresos 71 PAGO PRESTAMO 71 3,600.00 10,354,343.84
1/May/2017 Ingresos 71 PAGO PRESTAMO 71 5,000.00 10,359,343.84

1/May/2017 Ingresos 72 INTERESES MAYO 2017 72 14,558 .44 10,373,902.28
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.31/May/2017 Diario 51 GASTOS Y PRODUCTOS FINA.. 51 69,378.65 10,443,280.93
31/May/2017 Diario 51 GASTOS Y PRODUCTOS FINA.. 51 300.00 10,442,980.93
31/May/2017 Diario 51 GASTOS Y PRODUCTOS FINA.. 51 48.00 10,442,932.93
’31/May/2017 Diario 51 GASTOS Y PRODUCTOS FINA.. 51 967.68 10,443,800.61
31/May/2017 Diario 51 GASTOS Y PRODUCTOS FINA.. 51 25715 10,443,643.46
’ Total: 24,361,129.51 22,896,892.71 10,443,643.46
’ Total: 24,361,129.51 22,896,892.71 10,443,643.46
)
)
)



